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Session 8 - Quarterfinals

WED 14 JUN 2017  11:00 - Morning

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

91 Quarterfinals Fly (52kg) VEITIA Yosbany CUB

RIVERA FIGUEROA Yankiel PUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

VEN VILLA CHIRINOS Armando Jose ITA

TTO

USA

ROU

IRL

RENZINI Alessandro

BECKLESS James

RIVERA Don

COBZAC Ramona

McGARRIGLE Ben

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

92 Quarterfinals Fly (52kg) SANTILLAN Victor DOM

GONZALEZ Franklin VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro AUT

CAN

HUN

COL

CUB

CSER Josef

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

93 Quarterfinals Light Welter (64kg) CRUZ GOMEZ Andy CUB

GUTIERREZ AGUDELO John Lenon COL

RED ABD R2 0:02

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars PUR

USA

ENG

IRL

ARG

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

RIVERA Don

CANNELL Geoff

McGARRIGLE Ben

VILARINO Manuel

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

94 Quarterfinals Light Welter (64kg) ROJAS Freudis USA

WILLSON Charlie PAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

ITA RENZINI Alessandro TTO

VEN

ROU

CUB

UKR

BECKLESS James

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando Jose

COBZAC Ramona

QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio

LAZAREV Dmytro

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

95 Quarterfinals Light Heavy (81kg) la CRUZ Julio Cesar CUB

DARBY Ian JAM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank COL

USA

HUN

AUT

DEN

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

RIVERA Don

SZUCS Veronika

CSER Josef

BROVIL Lars

30:26

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:24

RED

BLUE

96 Quarterfinals Light Heavy (81kg) RAMIREZ DURAN Albert Ramon VEN

MONROY Jeysson COL BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio ARG

ROU

ENG

IRL

TTO

VILARINO Manuel

COBZAC Ramona

CANNELL Geoff

McGARRIGLE Ben

BECKLESS James

27:27

27:28

28:27

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

97 Quarterfinals Light Heavy (81kg) de SOUZA BORGES Michel BRA

BRAVO AMADOR Osmar NCA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

CUB QUINTANA MARTINEZ Julio VEN

ITA

UKR

CAN

HUN

VILLA CHIRINOS Armando Jose

RENZINI Alessandro

LAZAREV Dmytro

FIACCO Frank

SZUCS Veronika

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

98 Quarterfinals Light Heavy (81kg) ROMERO Rogelio MEX

MINA CAICEDO Carlos Andres ECU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:

Judges 2:

Judges 3:

Judges 4:

Judges 5:

AUT CSER Josef USA

PUR

ENG

COL

DEN

RIVERA Don

PIZARRO-VALDES Julio

CANNELL Geoff

OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren

BROVIL Lars

27:29

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

Page 1 / 2



AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001000--_C74 3.0 Report Created  WED 14 JUN 2017 23:42

Legend:

ABD Abandon Rn Round number WP Win on points
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